
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified (14 Laps)

No.

17
37
10
11
26
15
111

12

Name

Andre VOLLMER
Fernando PASTRO
Rodrigo GONZALEZ
Renan BUSSE
Pedro MARQUES
Lucas RAUBER
Guilherme RUSCHE

Augusto FONTANELLA

Class

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS

GRADUADOS

Laps

19
19
19
19
19
19
18

4

Diff

5.697
8.220
8.361
8.852
27.534
1 Lap

15 Laps

Total Tm

11:48.580
11:54.277
11:56.800
11:56.941
11:57.432
12:16.114
11:50.309

2:35.337

Best Tm

36.973
37.159
37.338
37.245
37.210
37.958
38.875

37.613

Avg. Speed

90,739
90,015
89,699
89,681
89,620
87,345
85,754

87,140

Points

15
12
10
8
6
5
4

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.697

Avg. Speed

90,739

Best Lap Tm

36.973

Best Speed

91,526

Best Lap by

17 - Andre VOLLMER
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OBS: RESULTADOS SUJEITOS À VISTORIAS TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO

REGIONAL DA SERRA DE KART 2015 -1ª Etapa
GRADUADOS

GRA Bateria 1

Race (19 Laps) started at 11:28:35

Kartódromo César Francischini 0,940 km

22/03/2015 11:25

REGIONAL DA SERRA DE KART - 1ª ETAPAREGIONAL DA SERRA DE KART - 1ª ETAPAREGIONAL DA SERRA DE KART - 1ª ETAPAREGIONAL DA SERRA DE KART - 1ª ETAPA

TROFÉU JOSÉ CARLOS FEDRIZZI (BEPI)TROFÉU JOSÉ CARLOS FEDRIZZI (BEPI)TROFÉU JOSÉ CARLOS FEDRIZZI (BEPI)TROFÉU JOSÉ CARLOS FEDRIZZI (BEPI)


